
I.D.:	47214005

ACHIZITIONARE	FIBRA	OPTICA

Data
publicarii

16.06.20 Coduri	CPV 32421000-0

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

19.06.20 Pretul	estimativ: 555,00	RON	-	555,00	RON

Descriere: U.M.	01144	loc.	Roman,	str.	Prof.	Dumitru	Martinas	nr.	2,	jud.	Neamt,	achizitioneaza
urmatoarele	produse	cu	livrare	franco-beneficiar	astfel:	1.	Pachcord	fibra	optica	SC/PC	–
LC/PC	duplex	multimode,	OM	2,	50/125,	2m	=	12	buc	2.	Pachcord	fibra	optica	SC/PC	–LC/PC
duplex	singlemode,	OS	2,	9/125,	30m	=	1	buc


